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Alumni Feedback Analysis (2021-2022)
Total responses:44

1. Regarding the content and design of the curriculum 52.3% Alumni responded in the category
‘satisfied’.18.2% responded in the category ‘highly satisfied’. 27.3% remained ‘neutral’. 2.2%
responded ‘unsatisfied’.
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2. Regarding overall infrastructural facilities, 56.8% responded in the category ‘satisfied’.18.2%
responded in the category ‘highly satisfied’. 25% remained ‘neutral’.
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3. Regarding class-room and laboratory, 68.2% Alumni responded in the category ‘satisfied’.
18.2% responded ‘highly satisfied’. 13.6% remained ‘neutral’.
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4. Regarding library, 59.1% Alumni responded in the category ‘satisfied’, 27.3% responded
‘highly satisfied’, 9.1% responded ‘unsatisfied’. 4.5% remained ‘neutral’.

5. Regarding faculty, 54.5% Alumni responded in the category ‘satisfied’, 36.4% responded
‘highly satisfied’, 7.5% remained ‘neutral’ and 1.6% responded ‘unsatisfied’.
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6. Regarding office staff, 56.8% Alumni responded in the category ‘satisfied’, 34.1% responded
‘highly satisfied’ and 9.1% remained ‘neutral’.
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7. Regarding hostel facilities,45.5% Alumni responded in the category ‘satisfied’, 11.4%
responded ‘highly satisfied’, 40.9% remained ‘neutral’. 2.2% responded ‘unsatisfied’.
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8. Regarding Canteen facilities, 43.2% Alumni responded in the category ‘satisfied’, 9.1%
responded ‘highly satisfied’, 27.3% remained ‘neutral’ and 20.5% responded ‘unsatisfied’.
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9. Regarding Sports facilities, 63.6% Alumni responded ‘satisfied’, 15.9% responded ‘highly
satisfied’,13.6% remained ‘neutral’ and 6.9% responded ‘unsatisfied’.
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